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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - DRIVER

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

1 AJAY KUMAR

D5998  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113407722

AWADHESH PRASAD

 15714  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

2 AJAY KUMAR

D6111  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013537599

LEELA RAM

 15813  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

3 AKHILESH KUMAR

D6078  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 1  0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 5

2016159080

RAMESHWAR SAH

 15726  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

4 AMIT KUMAR

D6174  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013537500

RAJ KUMAR

 15710  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

5 AMIT KUMAR

D6036  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014336313

MAHABEER SINGH

 15919  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

6 ANIL KUMAR

D6186  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1115680706

JAI NARAYAN YADAV

 15891  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

7 ARUN

D6079  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016754306

JALVIR

 15762  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

8 ARUN KUMAR

D7285  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

0

UMRAO SINGH

 20097  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

9 ARVIND

D6059  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014489545

RAJBIR

 15976  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

10 ARVIND KUMAR PATEL

D6060  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

1116171900

MUNNA LAL PATEL

 15974  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

11 ASHISH

D6249  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215051044

ANIL KUMAR

 17104  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

12 ASHOK KUMAR

D6055  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

1116228350

SONPAL SINGH

 15973  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

13 BABU KHAN

D6085  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016484250

LATE. BUNDU KHAN

 15767  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

14 BALRAM

D6033  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015331937

KISHAN SINGH

 15916  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

15 BRAJ BHUSHAN CHAURASIA

D6068  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016229732

THAKUR DAS CHAURASIA

 15700  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

16 CHANDRA PRAKASH GOYAL

D6030  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2015001382

CHUNNI LAL GOYAL

 15914  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

17 DEEPAK

D6049  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014138983

KIRAN PAL SINGH

 17013  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

18 DEEPAK CHAURASIA

D6154  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018556277

RAJKUMAR CHAURASIA

 15959  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

19 DEEPAK KUMAR

D6032  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2014001299

DHARAM PAL YADAV

 17054  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

20 DEVANAND

D6168  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015590215

RANDHIR SINGH

 15707  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - DRIVER

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

21 DEVENDER

D6177  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2014001267

JAGBIR SINGH

 15817  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

22 DEVENDER KUMAR RAJORIYA

D6028  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2014014007

BANWARI LAL

 15912  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

23 DEVENDER SINGH

D5997  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012465102

GYASI RAM

 15718  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

24 DEVRAJ SINGH

D6038  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014013990

JAGDISH SINGH

 15921  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

25 DHARAM PAL

D6147  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013896809

HARI RAM

 15941  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

26 DHARMBIR

D6152  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2013080291

JAI BHAGWAN

 15957  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

27 DHARMRAJ

D6094  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015654552

RAMBODH

 15785  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

28 DHIRAJ

D6183  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049600

VIJAY SINGH

 17091  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

29 DINESH KUMAR BHARTI

D6054  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

1116132820

SANT RAM

 15953  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

30 GAJENDRA KUMAR

D6109  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2015399506

JUGENDER SINGH

 17108  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

31 GAJRAJ SINGH

D6017  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2017022568

RADHEYSHYAM

 15876  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

32 GAURAV

D6157  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016668208

DILBAG SINGH

 15961  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

33 GAURAV SETHI

D6214  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213887333

BABULAL SETHI

 15896  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

34 GHANSHYAM KUMAR

D6035  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014013993

KISHAN

 15918  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

35 GORAV KUMAR

D6050  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2015534381

ANAND PARKASH

 15949  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

36 GURU PRASAD GUPTA

D6145  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014068371

I.D. GUPTA

 15944  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

37 HARISH KUMAR

D6002  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014490471

CHHITAR KUMAR

 15734  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

38 HARKESH KUMAR

D6093  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014562248

MOTI LAL

 15784  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

39 HARPAL SINGH

D6103  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014562244

KHCHEDU SINGH

 15808  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

40 HARPHOOL SINGH

D6137  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2013855811

RAN SINGH

 17060  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - DRIVER

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

41 JAGAT SINGH

D6121  0.0

 1446.0 .0

 0.0  4338.0

 347

 0

 0  0 0

 347
 3991

 2892

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 6.0  2892.0  0.0

 0.00

 6.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015032359

MAHENDER SINGH

 15848  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

42 JAGDISH

D6160  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014068354

BHAGWAN SINGH

 15998  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

43 JAI BHAGWAN

D5990  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014995969

INDER SINGH

 15699  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

44 JAI DEV

D6074  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014490516

CHANDER BHAN

 15719  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

45 JAI KUMAR

D6047  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014437805

KEDAR NATH

 15947  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

46 JAI PARKASH

D6069  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018224211

ROHTASH SINGH

 17056  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

47 JAI PRAKASH

D6142  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016985336

ATTAR SINGH

 15939  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

48 JASBIR

D6130  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012585953

ANUP SINGH

 17035  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

49 JAY PRAKASH

D6006  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013653584

RAM KISHAN

 15737  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

50 JAY RATH

D6010  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015033955

LEELA RAM

 15755  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

51 JITENDAR KUMAR

D6086  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

1114863553

BEDPAL SINGH

 17052  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

52 JITENDER

D6057  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014490535

DHARAMVEER SINGH

 17042  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

53 JITENDER

D6181  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018555626

RAVI

 15820  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

54 JITENDER

D6039  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014014008

CHEDDI LAL

 15934  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

55 JITENDER KUMAR

D6108  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2014592169

RAJJAN LAL

 15812  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

56 JITENDER RAI

D6191  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012805513

SHIV SHANKAR

 15895  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

57 JITENDRA SHARMA

D6056  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER SUPERVISOR

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2215049595

RAMCHANDRA SHARMA

 17107  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

58 KAILASH

D6126  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017917691

SURAJ BHAN

 15888  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

59 KAMAL KUMAR

D6125  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013538362

VIJAY KUMAR

 15887  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

60 KARAN SINGH

D6082  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2013175780

RAMPAL SINGH

 15761  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - DRIVER

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

61 KRISHAN KUMAR

D6119  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 5

2012805518

RAN SINGH

 17113  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

62 KRISHAN KUMAR

D6170  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014476978

RAM PHAL

 15705  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

63 LALIT

D6013  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018067234

DALSHER SINGH

 15759  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

64 LAVISH

D6081  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

1116101078

SURESH KUMAR

 15764  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

65 MAHENDRA PRATAP YADAV

D6106  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017909128

SHYAM KARAN YADAV

 15810  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

66 MAINPAL

D6070  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012805520

JAGDEV SINGH

 15704  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

67 MANJAY KUMAR

D6042  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016675825

BIMAL RAY

 15933  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

68 MANOJ KUMAR

D6135  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2014920628

VIJAY KUMAR

 15926  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

69 MANOJ KUMAR

D6100  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014490309

GULVEER SINGH

 15805  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

70 MOHAMMAD SABIR ALI

D6165  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2007136614

MOHAMMAD SALIM

 16001  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

71 MOHAN LAL

D6003  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014489692

CHAND RAM

 15735  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

72 MOHD EISHREIL

D6107  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114248840

MOHD.EDRESH

 15811  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

73 MOHD MERAJ UDDIN

D6190  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER SUPERVISOR

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2215049601

MOHD JALALUDDIN

 17073  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

74 MOHD MONIS

D6015  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018118231

MOHMMAD ANEES

 15758  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

75 MOHD SALEEM

D6007  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014897228

MO. SAMI

 15739  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

76 MOHD SHOUKEEN

D6052  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2016675842

MOHD YASEEN

 15951  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

77 MONU SINGH RAWAT

D6034  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015181878

SURENDER SINGH

 15917  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

78 MUKESH KHANGI

D6115  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013587731

RAM KISHORE

 15844  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

79 MUKH RAM

D6095  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2015399507

AMICHAND

 15786  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

80 MUNNU SINGH

D6024  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2013945799

RAMPAL SINGH

 15883  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - DRIVER

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

81 NADIM

D6090  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2014013998

MOHAMMAD

 15781  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

82 NARENDER KUMAR

D6128  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016090853

RAMKISHAN

 15889  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

83 NARESH

D5993  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114248836

SHRI CHAND

 15713  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

84 NARESH KUMAR

D6084  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016426352

BHERAM

 15766  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

85 NARSINGH KUMAR

D6041  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013175784

BIMAL RAI

 15932  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

86 NAVEEN

D6218  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 5

2215049603

RAJBEER SINGH

 16880  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

87 NAVEEN PRAKASH

D6062  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014490525

CHANDER PRAKASH

 17023  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

88 NAVNEET KUMAR

D6071  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

6720511875

LAL CHAND VERMA

 15720  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

89 NEPAL SINGH

D6008  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015826890

GULJARI SINGH

 17057  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

90 NIRANKAR ORAON

D6132  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018556288

LUDU ORAON

 15923  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

91 OM PRAKASH

D6150  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013653653

MAUJI RAM

 15955  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

92 OM PRAKASH GOYAL

D6048  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013175786

CHUNNI LAL

 15948  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

93 OMKAR

D6156  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018797595

SANJAY

 15962  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

94 PARDEEP KUMAR

D6037  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014011336

TEK CHAND

 15920  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

95 PARDEEP KUMAR

D6163  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012805536

OM PARKASH

 17062  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

96 PARDEEP KUMAR

D6180  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013536440

LAXMI NARAYAN

 17081  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

97 PARMOD

D6044  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1113607522

JAI KISHAN

 15936  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

98 PARMOD KUMAR

D6051  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2016675843

JAG PAL

 15950  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

99 PARVESH KUMAR

D6113  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015068492

RAJ SINGH

 15842  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

100 PINTU MISHRA

D6018  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018585187

JIVACHH MISHRA

 15877  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - DRIVER

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

101 PRADEEP KUMAR

D6189  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013538385

ANAND KUMAR

 15894  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

102 PRADEEP KUMAR

D6005  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013587761

RAM PAL SINGH

 17036  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

103 PRAVEEN KUMAR

D6175  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017949637

RAJ KUMAR

 15711  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

104 PREM CHAND

D6105  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014490524

MAKKHOO

 15809  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

105 PREM PRAKASH

D6080  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013175792

CHHEDI LAL

 15763  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

106 RAHUF AHMAD

D6099  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114941392

FARUK AHMAD

 15804  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

107 RAHUL JINAGAL

D6140  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018122729

DHARAMVEER SINGH

 15930  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

108 RAJ KUMAR

D6040  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2017439257

RAM CHARAN

 15937  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

109 RAJ KUMAR

D6061  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2017547678

SHEETAL DEEN

 15975  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

110 RAJA RAM

D6118  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013539427

MAIKU DASS

 15847  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

111 RAJAN YADAV

D6127  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013587784

RAJ SINGH YADAV

 15884  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

112 RAJBIR

D6166  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2012665084

LAKHMI CHAND

 15995  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

113 RAJBIR

D6141  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014588001

RAM KANWAR

 15931  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

114 RAJBIR

D6134  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013539445

BIJENDER

 15925  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

115 RAJENDER SINGH

D6029  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

1114135296

SHIV CHARAN SINGH

 15913  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

116 RAJESH

D6063  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014253963

KRISHAN KUMAR

 17055  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

117 RAJESH KUMAR

D6001  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014592170

NATHU RAM

 15738  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

118 RAJESH KUMAR

D6046  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013536445

RAM AASRE

 15946  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

119 RAJESH KUMAR

D6089  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2014302238

HAR DAYAL

 15780  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

120 RAJESH YADAV

D6102  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014897230

SWAMI NATH

 15807  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - DRIVER

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

121 RAKESH KUMAR

D6043  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014490517

DHARMPAL SINGH

 15935  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

122 RAKESH KUMAR PATEL

D5999  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114135229

SHYAM SUNDER

 15715  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

123 RAKESH MALIK

D6169  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015864623

KARAN SINGH

 15708  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

124 RAM KISHAN

D6129  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

6913855994

HARI SINGH

 15922  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

125 RAM SINGH

D6009  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013653865

PRAM SINGH

 15753  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

126 RAMA SHANKAR KAUSHIK

D7284  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

0

UMA SHANKAR KAUSHIK

 20099  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

127 RAMAKANT

D6091  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

1116063880

VASARAICHI

 15782  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

128 RAMESH SINGH BISHT

D6139  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012665417

UDAY SINGH BISHT

 15929  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

129 RAMESHWAR PRAJAPATI

D6053  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2016675840

SARVAN PRAJAPATI

 15952  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

130 RANJEET KUMAR

D6188  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2016426355

RAJU MANDAL

 15893  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

131 RATI RAM SINGH

D6065  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012476281

KRIPAL SINGH

 15701  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

132 RAVI KUMAR

D7272  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

0

SURESH CHAND

 19980  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

133 RAVI KUMAR

D6075  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014897233

KAMAL KISHOR

 15723  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

134 RAVI SINGH

D6110  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2013536432

RAJ PAL

 17025  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

135 RAVIDASS

D6031  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013175794

BABU LAL

 15915  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

136 RAVINDER

D6045  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014490523

JAWAHAR

 15938  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

137 RAVINDER KUMAR

D6116  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017167320

RAMKISHAN

 15845  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

138 RAVINDER KUMAR

D6020  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2018575541

SHRIKISHAN

 15879  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

139 RINKU

D6158  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014036207

ISHWAR

 15996  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

140 ROHIT

D6083  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

1114965274

VIJAY PAL SINGH

 15765  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - DRIVER

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

141 ROHIT

D6171  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014848148

VED RAM

 15709  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

142 ROHIT KUMAR

D6011  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015826888

SWAMI NATH

 15756  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

143 ROHIT KUMAR TIWARI

D7336  0.0

 6024.0 .0

 0.0  18073.0

 1446

 0

 0  0 0

 1446
 16627

 12050

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 25.0  12050.0  0.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

0

PREM PRAKASH TIWARI

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

144 ROHIT SINGH

D6098  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

1115671621

RESHAMPAL SINGH

 15803  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

145 SACHIN KUMAR

D5992  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014592168

JAI RAM

 15692  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

146 SACHIN KUMAR

D6182  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016432229

LAXMI NARAYAN

 15821  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

147 SANDEEP KUMAR

D6149  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015101719

KAPTAN SINGH

 15954  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

148 SANDEEP KUMAR

D6022  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2018206561

KARAM CHAND

 15881  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

149 SANDEEP KUMAR

D6216  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 5

2015296370

BHUP SINGH

 16988  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

150 SANDEEP KUMAR

D6114  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014129869

MOHAN LAL SINGH

 15843  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

151 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA

D6101  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015759026

RAJENSDRA GUPTA

 15806  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

152 SANDEEP PAL

D6097  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

1113407655

JAG RAM PAL

 15788  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

153 SANDEEP TOMAR

D7342  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

0

MAN SAWROOP SINGH

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

154 SANJAY

D6155  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

1115621432

SATYA PRAKASH

 15960  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

155 SANJAY KUMAR

D6212  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049599

ISHWAR SINGH

 17118  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

156 SANJAY KUMAR

D6120  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012924292

BABU LAL

 17022  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

157 SANJAY KUMAR

D6172  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013080294

LAKHMI CHAND

 17061  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

158 SANTOSH KUMAR

D6123  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013538380

UTIM LAL

 15885  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

159 SAT PAL

D6138  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012476366

RAGU BIR

 15928  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

160 SATISH KUMAR

D6162  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013290916

CHARAN SINGH

 16000  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - DRIVER

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

161 SATISH KUMAR

D6016  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2013855803

RAM DHANI

 15760  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

162 SATPAL

D6178  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012924293

JAGDISH

 15818  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

163 SAURABH

D6572  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

0

SH. BHUSHAN

 19685  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

164 SHISH PAL

D6133  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2017984522

ATAR SINGH

 15924  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

165 SHIV KUMAR

D6146  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013810278

HARI RAM

 15945  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

166 SHIV POOJAN

D6176  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013653776

OM PAL

 15816  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

167 SHRI BHAGWAN

D6164  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014683267

SUBE SINGH

 16908  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

168 SHYAM KUMAR

D5996  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012476373

RAM JAGAT

 15717  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

169 SHYAM LAL

D6179  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012874219

MOJI RAM

 15819  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

170 SOMVIR SINGH RATHORE

D6173  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014920638

RANVIR SINGH

 17063  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

171 SONU

D6153  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014036209

SATBIR SINGH

 15958  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

172 SONU PRASAD

D6576  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 1  0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 4

0

GHUGHLI PRASAD

 19737  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

173 SUBHASH

D6131  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215049598

MOLE RAM

 16907  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

174 SUBHASH

D6092  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2014013961

TEJRAM

 15783  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

175 SUBHASH CHOUDHARY

D5995  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114135341

HARI PRASAD

 15716  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

176 SUDHIR KUMAR SOLANKI

D6067  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016944285

VIRENDRA KUMAR SOLANKI

 15703  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

177 SUMIT KUMAR

D6004  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012665433

CHHANGA RAM

 15736  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

178 SUNIL KUMAR

D6122  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013653640

JAI KISHAN RAM

 15849  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

179 SUNIL KUMAR

D6184  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012476375

RAJ SINGH

 15815  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

180 SUNIL KUMAR

D6021  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2018552060

CHANDER PRAKASH

 15880  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED - DRIVER

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 05/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Canteen

181 SUNIL SACHAN

D6072  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014014006

MAN PHOOL SINGH

 15721  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

182 SUNIL YADAV

D6217  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 26.0

 0 0.00

 5

1115143924

SHRI BHAGWAN

 15897  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

183 SURENDER PAL

D6073  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013336915

PRITAM PAL

 15722  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

184 SURENDER SINGH

D6151  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2013896905

RAJ SINGH

 15956  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

185 SURESH KUMAR

D6014  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016754299

KAPOOR SINGH

 15754  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

186 TILAK SINGH

D6064  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2012476384

MANVEER SINGH

 15977  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

187 UMA SHANKAR

D5994  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014001262

DINANATH PRASAD

 15712  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

188 VIJAY KRISHNA YADAV

D6076  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014490487

SWAMI NATH YADAV

 15724  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

189 VIKAS

D6159  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014954821

ISHWAR

 15997  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

190 VINOD KUMAR

D6185  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2012476391

OMPARKASH

 15890  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

191 VINOD KUMAR

D6096  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014490548

SANT LAL

 15787  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

192 VIPIN KUMAR

D6023  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2018229365

MAHESH KUMAR

 15882  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

193 VIRENDRA SINGH

D6104  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015033930

KHACHEDU SINGH

 17050  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

194 VIVEK

D6143  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018797516

VINOD MANDAL

 15940  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

195 YOGENDRA SINGH

D6066  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014302321

GREEND SINGH

 15702  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

196 YOGESH

D6161  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 27.0

 0 0.00

 4

2016944316

DAYA CHAND

 15999  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

197 YOGESH SHOKEEN

D6144  0.0

 7470.0 .0

 0.0  22411.0

 1793

 0

 0  0 0

 1793
 20618

 14941

 14941.0  0 0.0  0

 14941.0  0

DRIVER

 31.0  14941.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013587713

PRAKASH CHAND

 15942  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

 6076.0  2928437.0  0.0

 0.0

 1464120.0

 0 0.0

 2928437.0

 4392556.0  0

 351428  0

 0

 0  0

 351428
 4041128

 0.0  0 5,849.00

 2.00  0.0  0
 Total

 0.00

 225

 0

 0.00

 0.00 0


